
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: LIEBKE BUILDERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

01 December 2023 - 19:02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.70
(0:12.35)

1:25.35
(0:10.89)

1:14.46
(0:11.97)

1:02.49
(0:13.10)

0:49.39
(0:13.33)

0:36.06
(0:12.56)

0:23.50
(0:11.52)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 A CERTAIN MAYBE 6 64.7 0:11.35 1:37.70 [1] 1:24.76 [6] 1:13.21 [6] 1:01.02 [4] 0:48.44 [4] 0:35.47 [4] 0:23.17 [3] 0:35.47

Robbie Dolan 1400m 400m (0:12.94) (0:11.55) (0:12.19) (0:12.58) (0:12.97) (0:12.30) (0:11.35)

2 5 HEROIC SOPHIE 5 66.3 0:11.38 1:37.74 [2] 1:25.09 [3] 1:13.71 [3] 1:01.40 [3] 0:48.74 [3] 0:35.71 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:35.71 -3

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.65) (0:11.38) (0:12.31) (0:12.66) (0:13.03) (0:12.30) (0:11.39)

3 1 DELARENTA 1 67.3 0:11.16 1:38.12 [3] 1:25.27 [4] 1:13.85 [4] 1:01.40 [5] 0:48.65 [6] 0:35.44 [8] 0:23.03 [7] 0:35.44 -7

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:12.85) (0:11.42) (0:12.45) (0:12.75) (0:13.21) (0:12.41) (0:11.16)

4 2 PANDA DRUM 8 68.6 0:10.89 1:38.95 [4] 1:26.60 [1] 1:15.71 [1] 1:03.74 [1] 0:50.64 [1] 0:37.31 [1] 0:24.75 [1] 0:37.31 -6

Jasper Franklin 1400m 1400m (0:12.35) (0:10.89) (0:11.97) (0:13.10) (0:13.33) (0:12.56) (0:11.91)

5 6 JAM PACKED 2 65.8 0:11.50 1:38.98 [5] 1:26.06 [5] 1:14.56 [5] 1:02.20 [6] 0:49.55 [5] 0:36.57 [6] 0:24.07 [5] 0:36.57 -3

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:12.92) (0:11.50) (0:12.36) (0:12.65) (0:12.98) (0:12.50) (0:11.74)

6 8 THREDBO 7 66.8 0:11.34 1:39.50 [6] 1:26.13 [8] 1:14.79 [8] 1:02.52 [7] 0:50.00 [7] 0:37.15 [5] 0:24.59 [6] 0:37.15 +0

Emily Lang 1400m 1400m (0:13.37) (0:11.34) (0:12.27) (0:12.52) (0:12.85) (0:12.56) (0:11.92)

7 4 CHARPAT 3 68.0 0:11.32 1:40.27 [7] 1:27.74 [2] 1:16.42 [2] 1:04.11 [2] 0:51.44 [2] 0:38.20 [3] 0:25.57 [4] 0:38.20 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.53) (0:11.32) (0:12.31) (0:12.67) (0:13.24) (0:12.63) (0:12.10)

8 7 ONYABIKE CHARLIE 4 66.0 0:11.51 1:41.22 [8] 1:28.08 [7] 1:16.57 [7] 1:04.21 [8] 0:51.54 [8] 0:38.66 [7] 0:25.79 [8] 0:38.66 -3

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:13.14) (0:11.51) (0:12.36) (0:12.67) (0:12.88) (0:12.87) (0:12.41)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: LIEBKE BUILDERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

01 December 2023 - 19:02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 A CERTAIN MAYBE 6 64.7 0:11.35 0:11.82 [2] 1:37.70 0:35.47

Robbie Dolan 1400m 400m (0:11.82)

2 5 HEROIC SOPHIE 5 66.3 0:11.38 0:12.02 [1] 0.2L 0:35.71 -3

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.02)

3 1 DELARENTA 1 67.3 0:11.16 0:11.87 [4] 2.5L 0:35.44 -7

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:11.87)

4 2 PANDA DRUM 8 68.6 0:10.89 0:12.84 [3] 7.3L 0:37.31 -6

Jasper Franklin 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

5 6 JAM PACKED 2 65.8 0:11.50 0:12.33 [5] 7.5L 0:36.57 -3

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:12.33)

6 8 THREDBO 7 66.8 0:11.34 0:12.67 [7] 10.5L 0:37.15 +0

Emily Lang 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

7 4 CHARPAT 3 68.0 0:11.32 0:13.47 [6] 15L 0:38.20 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.47)

8 7 ONYABIKE CHARLIE 4 66.0 0:11.51 0:13.38 [8] 20.5L 0:38.66 -3

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:13.38)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS Class 2 Handicap - 1000m

01 December 2023 - 19:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.92
(0:13.22)

0:44.70
(0:10.67)

0:34.03
(0:10.86)

0:23.17
(0:11.15)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHIKARA 1 69.7 0:10.59 0:57.92 [1] 0:44.45 [4] 0:33.86 [4] 0:22.89 [4] 0:11.91 [2] 0:57.92 0:33.86

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.59) (0:10.97) (0:10.98) (0:11.91)

2 5 SIX SIDES 2 69.9 0:10.74 0:58.12 [2] 0:44.41 [7] 0:33.55 [7] 0:22.81 [7] 0:11.93 [5] 1L 0:33.55 -2

Jasper Franklin 600m 600m (0:13.71) (0:10.86) (0:10.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.93)

3 4 KERNEL BOOM 5 69.3 0:10.67 0:58.20 [3] 0:44.98 [1] 0:34.31 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:12.30 [1] 1.3L 0:34.31 -2

Blake Spriggs Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.67) (0:10.86) (0:11.15) (0:12.30)

4 8 IRISH MAUDIE 3 68.5 0:10.82 0:58.28 [4] 0:44.72 [5] 0:33.90 [6] 0:22.98 [6] 0:12.04 [6] 1.7L 0:33.90 -1

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.82) (0:10.92) (0:10.94) (0:12.04)

5 1 ALLUDE 6 69.5 0:10.69 0:58.57 [5] 0:45.32 [3] 0:34.63 [3] 0:23.69 [2] 0:12.48 [3] 3.2L 0:34.63 -1

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.69) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:12.48)

6 6 ARTIE PANTZ 8 70.0 0:10.66 0:58.62 [6] 0:45.38 [2] 0:34.72 [2] 0:23.71 [3] 0:12.44 [4] 3.4L 0:34.72 +4

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.66) (0:11.01) (0:11.27) (0:12.44)

7 3 SHAJAEA 7 72.1 0:10.54 0:58.99 [7] 0:45.42 [6] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.58 [7] 5.4L 0:34.88 +3

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.54) (0:11.11) (0:11.19) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Our Red Planet (#7), Sooblond (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: VIZBUILD Maiden Handicap - 1200m

01 December 2023 - 20:01

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.70
(0:13.03)

0:58.67
(0:11.41)

0:47.26
(0:11.84)

0:35.42
(0:11.28)

0:24.14
(0:11.42)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 JUNGLE SHADOWS 14 66.8 0:11.30 1:11.70 [1] 0:58.38 [2] 0:47.08 [2] 0:35.33 [2] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.43 [2] 1:11.70 0:35.33

Emily Lang Overall 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.75) (0:11.35) (0:11.55) (0:12.43)

2 17 WHISKEY AND BEER 11 66.1 0:11.25 1:11.74 [2] 0:57.74 [9] 0:46.49 [10] 0:34.74 [10] 0:23.28 [9] 0:11.97 [6] 0.2L 0:34.74 +6

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:11.25) (0:11.75) (0:11.46) (0:11.31) (0:11.97)

3 5 NICCONIUM 6 66.0 0:11.14 1:11.76 [3] 0:57.39 [11] 0:46.22 [11] 0:34.48 [11] 0:23.04 [11] 0:11.90 [7] 0.3L 0:34.48 +2

Damien Thornton 1000m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.17) (0:11.74) (0:11.44) (0:11.14) (0:11.90)

4 3 ANOTHER PEDRILLE 13 68.1 0:11.28 1:11.85 [4] 0:58.82 [1] 0:47.41 [1] 0:35.57 [1] 0:24.29 [1] 0:12.87 [1] 0.7L 0:35.57 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 600m (0:13.03) (0:11.41) (0:11.84) (0:11.28) (0:11.42) (0:12.87)

5 11 FLYING D'AMORE 12 67.3 0:11.13 1:11.92 [5] 0:58.33 [5] 0:47.20 [4] 0:35.46 [3] 0:23.96 [3] 0:12.46 [3] 0.9L 0:35.46 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.50) (0:11.50) (0:12.46)

6 6 PEONY SURPRISE 8 66.5 0:11.29 1:12.12 [6] 0:58.62 [3] 0:47.33 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.52 [4] 1.9L 0:35.57 +0

Robbie Dolan Overall 1000m (0:13.50) (0:11.29) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:12.52)

7 2 STAR OF PERU 7 66.3 0:11.24 1:12.27 [7] 0:58.46 [6] 0:47.22 [7] 0:35.47 [7] 0:24.03 [5] 0:12.53 [5] 2.7L 0:35.47 +3

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.24) (0:11.75) (0:11.44) (0:11.50) (0:12.53)

8 15 MARVIA MISS 9 67.0 0:11.13 1:12.36 [8] 0:58.28 [10] 0:47.15 [9] 0:35.44 [9] 0:23.85 [10] 0:12.42 [8] 3.1L 0:35.44 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.59) (0:11.43) (0:12.42)

9 13 BEAN ALL OVA 15 67.6 0:11.10 1:13.12 [9] 0:59.58 [4] 0:48.48 [3] 0:36.62 [4] 0:24.74 [6] 0:12.91 [10] 7.6L 0:36.62 +10

Alexandra Bryan 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.86) (0:11.88) (0:11.83) (0:12.91)

10 21 MARLEE'S ZANDER 16 66.9 0:11.18 1:13.19 [10] 0:59.30 [8] 0:48.12 [8] 0:36.36 [8] 0:24.78 [7] 0:13.04 [9] 7.9L 0:36.36 +6

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:11.58) (0:11.74) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Il Toro D'oro (#1), Rock Lobster (#9), Lovezeladys (#23), Daintree Dreaming (#20), Rupert's Jewell (#16), Tango Spirit (#8), Inspired Dream (#22), Holy Crown (#14), Romeus (#24), Benfica Lass (#4

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: VIZBUILD Maiden Handicap - 1200m

01 December 2023 - 20:01

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.70
(0:13.03)

0:58.67
(0:11.41)

0:47.26
(0:11.84)

0:35.42
(0:11.28)

0:24.14
(0:11.42)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SAINTS WATER 3 66.2 0:11.17 1:13.20 [11] 0:59.39 [7] 0:48.22 [6] 0:36.50 [6] 0:24.78 [8] 0:12.83 [11] 8L 0:36.50 -1

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.17) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.95) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Il Toro D'oro (#1), Rock Lobster (#9), Lovezeladys (#23), Daintree Dreaming (#20), Rupert's Jewell (#16), Tango Spirit (#8), Inspired Dream (#22), Holy Crown (#14), Romeus (#24), Benfica Lass (#4

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: TREASURE ELECTRICAL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

01 December 2023 - 20:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.45
(0:13.13)

0:44.32
(0:10.47)

0:33.85
(0:10.84)

0:23.01
(0:10.97)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:33.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 OUTWEIGHED 3 70.3 0:10.47 0:57.45 [1] 0:44.32 [2] 0:33.85 [1] 0:23.01 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 0:57.45 0:33.85

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.47) (0:10.84) (0:10.97) (0:12.04)

2 7 CARRIBEAN KING 1 70.4 0:10.51 0:57.74 [2] 0:44.28 [4] 0:33.77 [4] 0:22.93 [3] 0:12.07 [2] 1.5L 0:33.77 -1

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.51) (0:10.84) (0:10.86) (0:12.07)

3 6 ZOUMETEOR 6 69.6 0:10.72 0:58.04 [3] 0:44.47 [6] 0:33.75 [7] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.98 [4] 3L 0:33.75 +3

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.72) (0:10.93) (0:10.84) (0:11.98)

4 8 GOBLIN' DE QUO 4 71.4 0:10.54 0:58.48 [4] 0:45.35 [1] 0:34.81 [2] 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.55 [3] 5.5L 0:34.81 +2

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.54) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:12.55)

5 4 RIGEL STAR 10 70.5 0:10.48 0:58.60 [5] 0:44.84 [7] 0:34.36 [6] 0:23.47 [5] 0:12.28 [5] 6L 0:34.36 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.76) (0:10.48) (0:10.89) (0:11.19) (0:12.28)

6 2 AMERICAN PRESIDENT 9 69.4 0:10.67 0:59.01 [6] 0:45.51 [5] 0:34.84 [5] 0:23.76 [7] 0:12.45 [6] 8.3L 0:34.84 +6

Craig Robertson 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.67) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:12.45)

7 1 STELLAR POWER 8 69.9 0:10.54 0:59.23 [7] 0:45.85 [3] 0:35.31 [3] 0:24.10 [4] 0:12.63 [7] 9.6L 0:35.31 +4

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.54) (0:11.21) (0:11.47) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Bean Dancing (#3), Baiyka (#5), Six Sides (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1400m

01 December 2023 - 21:01

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.39
(0:13.25)

1:11.14
(0:10.71)

1:00.43
(0:11.51)

0:48.92
(0:12.13)

0:36.79
(0:12.20)

0:24.59
(0:12.10)

0:36.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SINGER SARGENT 1 66.1 0:11.11 1:24.39 [1] 1:10.56 [8] 0:59.45 [8] 0:47.96 [8] 0:35.93 [8] 0:23.94 [8] 0:35.93

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.49) (0:12.03) (0:11.99) (0:11.72)

2 8 TOBA 15 65.3 0:11.29 1:24.59 [2] 1:10.47 [13] 0:59.18 [14] 0:47.58 [14] 0:35.55 [14] 0:23.53 [14] 0:35.55 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) (0:12.03) (0:12.02) (0:11.51)

3 20 BAMBALAM 10 67.5 0:10.95 1:24.60 [3] 1:10.98 [6] 1:00.03 [6] 0:48.35 [6] 0:36.30 [6] 0:24.48 [3] 0:36.30 +1

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:10.95) (0:11.68) (0:12.05) (0:11.82) (0:11.78)

4 15 ABOVE THE SKY 20 67.8 0:10.99 1:24.69 [4] 1:10.72 [10] 0:59.73 [9] 0:48.03 [11] 0:35.98 [11] 0:24.04 [13] 0:35.98 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:10.99) (0:11.70) (0:12.05) (0:11.94) (0:11.63)

5 13 EUROMANTIC 2 66.2 0:11.01 1:24.71 [5] 1:11.16 [5] 1:00.15 [5] 0:48.51 [5] 0:36.48 [5] 0:24.48 [6] 0:36.48 -3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.55) (0:11.01) (0:11.64) (0:12.03) (0:12.00) (0:11.73)

6 10 PENDING 7 65.1 0:11.23 1:24.89 [6] 1:10.85 [12] 0:59.62 [13] 0:48.00 [13] 0:35.97 [13] 0:24.24 [12] 0:35.97 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.04) (0:11.23) (0:11.62) (0:12.03) (0:11.73) (0:11.89)

7 19 BIRKIN BLACK 13 67.3 0:11.05 1:24.90 [7] 1:11.17 [7] 1:00.12 [7] 0:48.54 [7] 0:36.51 [7] 0:24.58 [7] 0:36.51 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.05) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:11.93) (0:11.78)

8 16 PARISIAN LADY 14 67.3 0:11.03 1:24.90 [8] 1:10.95 [9] 0:59.92 [10] 0:48.39 [9] 0:36.36 [9] 0:24.29 [11] 0:36.36 +2

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:13.95) (0:11.03) (0:11.53) (0:12.03) (0:12.07) (0:11.63)

9 11 VICTORY'S GHOST 16 67.1 0:11.09 1:24.99 [9] 1:10.96 [11] 0:59.87 [11] 0:48.33 [12] 0:36.27 [12] 0:24.42 [10] 0:36.27 +2

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.09) (0:11.54) (0:12.06) (0:11.85) (0:11.56)

10 12 CANNON HILL 4 66.7 0:11.05 1:25.20 [10] 1:11.02 [14] 0:59.97 [12] 0:48.60 [10] 0:36.62 [10] 0:24.63 [9] 0:36.62 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.05) (0:11.37) (0:11.98) (0:11.99) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Darchinian (#4), Golly Hutt (#2), Little Show (#14), Brazen Impact (#6), Sea Legend (#18), Parues (#7), Bold Zip (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1400m

01 December 2023 - 21:01

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.39
(0:13.25)

1:11.14
(0:10.71)

1:00.43
(0:11.51)

0:48.92
(0:12.13)

0:36.79
(0:12.20)

0:24.59
(0:12.10)

0:36.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 BRONZE DRAGON 21 64.7 0:11.30 1:25.35 [11] 1:11.07 [15] 0:59.77 [15] 0:48.16 [15] 0:36.12 [15] 0:24.24 [15] 0:36.12 +2

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:12.04) (0:11.88) (0:11.71)

12 1 BRAZEN BRECCIA 12 69.0 0:10.70 1:25.97 [12] 1:12.71 [2] 1:02.01 [1] 0:50.50 [1] 0:38.37 [1] 0:26.17 [1] 0:38.37 +0

Alisha Donald 1200m 1200m (0:13.26) (0:10.70) (0:11.51) (0:12.13) (0:12.20) (0:12.45)

13 9 WITNESS ATTACK 22 67.6 0:10.87 1:26.50 [13] 1:13.25 [1] 1:02.38 [2] 0:50.82 [2] 0:38.77 [2] 0:26.56 [2] 0:38.77 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.25) (0:10.87) (0:11.56) (0:12.05) (0:12.21) (0:12.39)

14 22 MORGAN'S SMILE 19 68.5 0:10.99 1:26.66 [14] 1:13.30 [3] 1:02.31 [4] 0:50.73 [4] 0:38.67 [3] 0:26.52 [4] 0:38.67 +1

Trudy Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.36) (0:10.99) (0:11.58) (0:12.06) (0:12.15) (0:12.35)

15 21 EARLSTON 5 68.4 0:10.90 1:27.51 [15] 1:14.13 [4] 1:03.23 [3] 0:51.62 [3] 0:39.50 [4] 0:27.32 [5] 0:39.50 -4

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.38) (0:10.90) (0:11.61) (0:12.12) (0:12.18) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Darchinian (#4), Golly Hutt (#2), Little Show (#14), Brazen Impact (#6), Sea Legend (#18), Parues (#7), Bold Zip (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1400m

01 December 2023 - 21:01

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SINGER SARGENT 1 66.1 0:11.11 0:12.22 [5] 1:24.39 0:35.93

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:12.22)

2 8 TOBA 15 65.3 0:11.29 0:12.02 [13] 1L 0:35.55 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

3 20 BAMBALAM 10 67.5 0:10.95 0:12.70 [1] 1.1L 0:36.30 +1

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

4 15 ABOVE THE SKY 20 67.8 0:10.99 0:12.41 [8] 1.5L 0:35.98 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

5 13 EUROMANTIC 2 66.2 0:11.01 0:12.75 [2] 1.6L 0:36.48 -3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

6 10 PENDING 7 65.1 0:11.23 0:12.35 [12] 2.6L 0:35.97 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

7 19 BIRKIN BLACK 13 67.3 0:11.05 0:12.80 [3] 2.7L 0:36.51 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.80)

8 16 PARISIAN LADY 14 67.3 0:11.03 0:12.66 [6] 2.8L 0:36.36 +2

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

9 11 VICTORY'S GHOST 16 67.1 0:11.09 0:12.86 [4] 3.2L 0:36.27 +2

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

10 12 CANNON HILL 4 66.7 0:11.05 0:12.78 [10] 4.2L 0:36.62 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

Scratched: Darchinian (#4), Golly Hutt (#2), Little Show (#14), Brazen Impact (#6), Sea Legend (#18), Parues (#7), Bold Zip (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BOLD DESIGN KITCHENS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1400m

01 December 2023 - 21:01

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 BRONZE DRAGON 21 64.7 0:11.30 0:12.53 [15] 5L 0:36.12 +2

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

12 1 BRAZEN BRECCIA 12 69.0 0:10.70 0:13.72 [7] 8.5L 0:38.37 +0

Alisha Donald 1200m 1200m (0:13.72)

13 9 WITNESS ATTACK 22 67.6 0:10.87 0:14.17 [9] 11.5L 0:38.77 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.17)

14 22 MORGAN'S SMILE 19 68.5 0:10.99 0:14.17 [11] 12.3L 0:38.67 +1

Trudy Thornton Overall 1200m (0:14.17)

15 21 EARLSTON 5 68.4 0:10.90 0:14.78 [14] 17.1L 0:39.50 -4

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:14.78)

Scratched: Darchinian (#4), Golly Hutt (#2), Little Show (#14), Brazen Impact (#6), Sea Legend (#18), Parues (#7), Bold Zip (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: LSE CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

01 December 2023 - 21:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.98
(0:13.66)

1:11.32
(0:11.58)

0:59.74
(0:11.91)

0:47.83
(0:12.27)

0:35.56
(0:11.87)

0:23.69
(0:11.55)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 JUBAI PRIDE 3 65.8 0:11.10 1:24.98 [1] 1:10.69 [8] 0:59.14 [7] 0:47.20 [6] 0:34.94 [8] 0:23.09 [9] 0:34.94

Paul Hammersley 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.55) (0:11.94) (0:12.26) (0:11.85) (0:11.10)

2 7 CHIEF ARTIE 6 64.4 0:11.55 1:25.19 [2] 1:11.53 [1] 0:59.95 [1] 0:48.04 [1] 0:35.77 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:35.77 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.58) (0:11.91) (0:12.27) (0:11.87) (0:11.55)

3 13 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 8 65.7 0:11.14 1:25.21 [3] 1:10.44 [12] 0:58.62 [12] 0:46.61 [12] 0:34.94 [12] 0:23.18 [11] 0:34.94 +0

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.82) (0:12.01) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:11.14)

4 12 SATASHI 9 64.8 0:11.29 1:25.25 [4] 1:11.04 [7] 0:59.36 [8] 0:47.42 [7] 0:35.39 [6] 0:23.57 [6] 0:35.39 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.68) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:11.82) (0:11.29)

5 3 MONEY MAN 11 64.6 0:11.41 1:25.27 [5] 1:11.31 [4] 0:59.90 [3] 0:47.95 [3] 0:35.62 [3] 0:23.83 [3] 0:35.62 +5

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.95) (0:12.33) (0:11.79) (0:11.54)

6 1 GENERAL DUBAI 1 65.2 0:11.35 1:25.29 [6] 1:11.30 [5] 0:59.65 [5] 0:47.69 [5] 0:35.47 [5] 0:23.62 [5] 0:35.47 -7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.22) (0:11.85) (0:11.35)

7 2 THUNDER MANIA 4 64.0 0:11.40 1:25.29 [7] 1:11.41 [3] 0:59.74 [4] 0:47.75 [4] 0:35.53 [4] 0:23.68 [4] 0:35.53 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.67) (0:11.99) (0:12.22) (0:11.85) (0:11.40)

8 14 NOBLE STYLE 10 64.8 0:11.53 1:25.30 [8] 1:11.60 [2] 1:00.00 [2] 0:48.10 [2] 0:35.82 [2] 0:23.90 [2] 0:35.82 +6

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.60) (0:11.90) (0:12.28) (0:11.92) (0:11.53)

9 11 DEEP CLEAN 12 64.7 0:11.37 1:25.32 [9] 1:10.63 [11] 0:58.92 [11] 0:46.99 [11] 0:35.18 [10] 0:23.59 [8] 0:35.18 +6

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:11.81) (0:11.59) (0:11.37)

10 10 GOLLY HUTT 7 63.9 0:11.39 1:25.50 [10] 1:11.13 [9] 0:59.56 [9] 0:47.46 [9] 0:35.41 [9] 0:23.56 [10] 0:35.41 +6

Trudy Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.57) (0:12.10) (0:12.05) (0:11.85) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Demon Darb (#6), Ready Azz Eva (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: LSE CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

01 December 2023 - 21:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.98
(0:13.66)

1:11.32
(0:11.58)

0:59.74
(0:11.91)

0:47.83
(0:12.27)

0:35.56
(0:11.87)

0:23.69
(0:11.55)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 KUBWA 2 63.9 0:11.39 1:25.52 [11] 1:11.46 [6] 0:59.70 [6] 0:47.68 [8] 0:35.53 [7] 0:23.82 [7] 0:35.53 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.76) (0:12.02) (0:12.15) (0:11.71) (0:11.39)

12 5 CYGNET RIVER 5 64.0 0:11.44 1:25.81 [12] 1:11.27 [10] 0:59.63 [10] 0:47.69 [10] 0:35.60 [11] 0:23.77 [12] 0:35.60 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.64) (0:11.94) (0:12.09) (0:11.83) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Demon Darb (#6), Ready Azz Eva (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: LSE CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

01 December 2023 - 21:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 JUBAI PRIDE 3 65.8 0:11.10 0:11.99 [5] 1:24.98 0:34.94

Paul Hammersley 400m 400m (0:11.99)

2 7 CHIEF ARTIE 6 64.4 0:11.55 0:12.35 [1] 1L 0:35.77 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:12.35)

3 13 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 8 65.7 0:11.14 0:12.04 [10] 1.1L 0:34.94 +0

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:12.04)

4 12 SATASHI 9 64.8 0:11.29 0:12.28 [3] 1.3L 0:35.39 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.28)

5 3 MONEY MAN 11 64.6 0:11.41 0:12.29 [4] 1.4L 0:35.62 +5

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

6 1 GENERAL DUBAI 1 65.2 0:11.35 0:12.27 [7] 1.5L 0:35.47 -7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.27)

7 2 THUNDER MANIA 4 64.0 0:11.40 0:12.28 [6] 1.6L 0:35.53 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.28)

8 14 NOBLE STYLE 10 64.8 0:11.53 0:12.37 [2] 1.7L 0:35.82 +6

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:12.37)

9 11 DEEP CLEAN 12 64.7 0:11.37 0:12.22 [9] 1.8L 0:35.18 +6

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:12.22)

10 10 GOLLY HUTT 7 63.9 0:11.39 0:12.17 [11] 2.8L 0:35.41 +6

Trudy Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.17)

Scratched: Demon Darb (#6), Ready Azz Eva (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: LSE CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

01 December 2023 - 21:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 KUBWA 2 63.9 0:11.39 0:12.43 [8] 2.9L 0:35.53 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.43)

12 5 CYGNET RIVER 5 64.0 0:11.44 0:12.33 [12] 4.7L 0:35.60 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.33)

Scratched: Demon Darb (#6), Ready Azz Eva (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIEBKE BUILDERS Class 4 Handicap - 1600m

01 December 2023 - 22:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.06
(0:13.48)

1:22.58
(0:11.23)

1:11.35
(0:11.61)

0:59.74
(0:11.92)

0:47.82
(0:12.02)

0:35.80
(0:11.66)

0:24.14
(0:11.74)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SIZZLING GAL 6 65.8 0:11.29 1:36.06 [1] 1:22.00 [6] 1:10.71 [6] 0:59.09 [5] 0:47.19 [5] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.80 [4] 0:35.29

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.06) (0:11.29) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:11.90) (0:11.49) (0:11.40)

2 3 NEVER GIVE UP 1 65.9 0:11.40 1:36.73 [2] 1:23.08 [2] 1:11.68 [3] 0:59.90 [3] 0:47.93 [4] 0:36.07 [4] 0:24.59 [3] 0:36.07 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.40) (0:11.78) (0:11.97) (0:11.86) (0:11.48) (0:11.71)

3 1 ALWAYS ON SHOW 2 64.4 0:11.46 1:36.81 [3] 1:23.09 [4] 1:11.63 [4] 0:59.97 [4] 0:48.06 [3] 0:36.17 [3] 0:24.52 [5] 0:36.17 +1

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.72) (0:11.46) (0:11.66) (0:11.91) (0:11.89) (0:11.65) (0:11.70)

4 5 BURNT BY BERNIE 3 65.8 0:11.23 1:36.99 [4] 1:23.51 [1] 1:12.28 [1] 1:00.67 [1] 0:48.75 [1] 0:36.72 [2] 0:25.07 [1] 0:36.72 -1

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.48) (0:11.23) (0:11.61) (0:11.92) (0:12.03) (0:11.65) (0:11.85)

5 4 PRIVATE BANKER 4 66.0 0:11.20 1:37.28 [5] 1:23.63 [2] 1:12.43 [2] 1:00.78 [2] 0:48.87 [2] 0:37.02 [1] 0:25.35 [2] 0:37.02 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.20) (0:11.65) (0:11.91) (0:11.85) (0:11.67) (0:12.02)

6 6 TAIRUA 5 65.9 0:11.35 1:37.85 [6] 1:23.92 [5] 1:12.57 [5] 1:00.86 [6] 0:48.93 [6] 0:37.01 [6] 0:25.45 [6] 0:37.01 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.93) (0:11.35) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:11.92) (0:11.56) (0:12.06)

7 2 ALWAYS WRITTEN OFF 8 66.9 0:11.36 1:38.17 [7] 1:24.06 [7] 1:12.70 [7] 1:01.03 [7] 0:49.09 [7] 0:37.06 [8] 0:25.22 [8] 0:37.06 +3

Adrian Layt 1400m 1400m (0:14.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.67) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:11.84) (0:12.03)

8 8 MUWARRAD 7 66.3 0:11.20 1:38.41 [8] 1:23.79 [8] 1:12.59 [8] 1:01.07 [8] 0:49.22 [8] 0:37.34 [7] 0:25.52 [7] 0:37.34 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:14.62) (0:11.20) (0:11.52) (0:11.85) (0:11.88) (0:11.82) (0:12.08)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIEBKE BUILDERS Class 4 Handicap - 1600m

01 December 2023 - 22:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5 m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SIZZLING GAL 6 65.8 0:11.29 0:12.40 [1] 1:36.06 0:35.29

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.40)

2 3 NEVER GIVE UP 1 65.9 0:11.40 0:12.88 [3] 3.8L 0:36.07 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.88)

3 1 ALWAYS ON SHOW 2 64.4 0:11.46 0:12.82 [5] 4.2L 0:36.17 +1

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

4 5 BURNT BY BERNIE 3 65.8 0:11.23 0:13.22 [2] 5.2L 0:36.72 -1

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.22)

5 4 PRIVATE BANKER 4 66.0 0:11.20 0:13.33 [4] 6.7L 0:37.02 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:13.33)

6 6 TAIRUA 5 65.9 0:11.35 0:13.39 [6] 10L 0:37.01 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.39)

7 2 ALWAYS WRITTEN OFF 8 66.9 0:11.36 0:13.19 [8] 11.8L 0:37.06 +3

Adrian Layt 1400m 1400m (0:13.19)

8 8 MUWARRAD 7 66.3 0:11.20 0:13.44 [7] 13.1L 0:37.34 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:13.44)

Report Created:  Fri 1 December 2023  22:39 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


